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316 - LOMPAT KIJANG P(TERBUKA) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 13.17 Kirthana Ramasamy MSS KERIAN 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Group 1 Start Time: 06:39 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 0920 NURFATHIHAH
EMANY FS TEA 11.21

-0.5 X 10.07
-0.4

10.67
+0.7

11.21
-0.5 X 11.05

+1.0  

2 1074 RAJA NUR AIN SSN SE 11.12
+0.4

10.61
+0.9

10.63
-0.5

10.44
-0.4

10.94
-0.3

10.93
+1.2

11.12
+0.4  

3 1330 ELSA HONEYCHA
JOSLEY MGAC 11.11

+0.1
11.11
+0.1

11.06
+2.2

10.88
+0.7

10.76
-1.4 X X  

4 1200 LUSIA MSN SA 10.93
+0.8 10.77 10.54

-0.3
10.60
+0.6

10.77
+0.0

10.93
+0.8

10.68
+1.4  

5 0088 HOY XUAN
EVELYN SEU SGP SP 10.61

+0.4
10.10
+1.2

9.94
+1.5

10.61
+0.4

10.18
+0.6

10.57
+0.8

10.31
+1.6  

6 0087 NICHOLE YI WAN
LIM SGP SP 10.37

+0.2 X 10.37
+0.2 X X X X  

7 0081 NUR ALEESYA
SOFIA SA ATH 10.20

+1.0
10.2
+1.0

9.79
+0.9 X X X X  

8 1299 NUR ZAHIRAH
JEFRIDEN SSNNS 9.95

+1.7
9.88
+0.5 X X 9.58 9.94

+0.2
9.95
+1.7  

9 0301 HAFIYA DANISYA
MOHD AIZAL SPEEDY 9.87

+0.4
9.85
+2.3

9.87
+0.4

9.73
+1.0  

10 0900 NURUL HANA
HAMALI PUTRAJ 9.78

+1.0
9.78
+1.0

9.67
+0.2

9.36
+0.7  

11 1079 YING EN JENELLE
LIEW CHONG 9.69

+1.4 X 9.54
+1.4

9.69
+1.4  

12 1064 NURSYAZATUL
NAJIHAH ZUBIR SSN SE 9.34

+0.6 X X 9.34
+0.6  

13 0083 NUR NAJLA
SOLEHAH SA ATH 9.25

+2.2
9.25
+2.2 X X  

14 0653 NUR ALEEYA SMK CH 9.03
+1.0

7.86
+1.0

8.20
+2.0

9.03
+1.0  
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LOMPAT KIJANG P(TERBUKA)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0920 NURFATHIHAH EMANY FS TEA 11.21

2 1 1074 RAJA NUR AIN SSN SE 11.12

3 1 1330 ELSA HONEYCHA JOSLEY MGAC 11.11

4 1 1200 LUSIA MSN SA 10.93

5 1 0088 HOY XUAN EVELYN SEU SGP SP 10.61

6 1 0087 NICHOLE YI WAN LIM SGP SP 10.37

7 1 0081 NUR ALEESYA SOFIA SA ATH 10.20

8 1 1299 NUR ZAHIRAH JEFRIDEN SSNNS 9.95

9 1 0301 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL SPEEDY 9.87

10 1 0900 NURUL HANA HAMALI PUTRAJ 9.78

11 1 1079 YING EN JENELLE LIEW CHONG 9.69

12 1 1064 NURSYAZATUL NAJIHAH ZUBIR SSN SE 9.34

13 1 0083 NUR NAJLA SOLEHAH SA ATH 9.25

14 1 0653 NUR ALEEYA SMK CH 9.03

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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